slovahiaring

Grandys Duo

14.08.2013

QUALIFYING- GROUP B

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:40:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km

14. 8. 2013 16:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
2 16:49:54.810 2:33.355 46.301 1:17.044 30.010
(101) Roman Lechowicz 3 16:52:25.890 2:31.080 44.955 1:16.726 29.399
1 16:45:51.477 2:28.810 44.336 1:14.030 30.444
2 16:48:18.464 2:26.987 44.365 1:13.405 29.217 (134) Andrzej Minorczyk
3 16:50:43.682 2:25.218 44,226  1:11.769 29.223 1 16:48:11.915 2:34.072 46.615 1:17.111 30.346
p4 16:53:16.784 2:33.102 43.906 1:15.077 2 16:50:44.104 2:32.189 46.649  1:15.509 30.031
3 16:53:15.402 2:31.298 45.193 1:15.747 30.358
(117) Piotr Kloc 4 16:55:47.961 2:32.559 46.457 1:16.094 30.008
1 16:49:26.720 2:33.200 46.090 1:16.787 30.323
2 16:51:55.697 2:28.977 44.839 1:15.002 29.136 (160) Janusz Wo$
3 16:54:21.501 2:25.804 44,312 1:12.957 28.535 1 16:47:02.936 2:32.157 45.233 1:17.259 29.665
4 16:56:47.874 2:26.373 44.423 1:13.056 28.894 2 16:49:36.658 2:33.722 46.162 1:17.592 29.968
3 16:52:11.393 2:34.735 46.340 1:18.696 29.699
(118) Grzegorz takomik 4 16:54:43.686 2:32.293 44.468 1:17.085 30.740
1 16:47:12.704 2:29.798 45.410 1:14.986 29.402 5 16:57:17.498 2:33.812 46.829 1:16.411 30.572
2 16:49:53.743 2:41.039 45.104 1:22.471 33.464
3 16:52:24.767 2:31.024 44.557 1:17.087 29.380 (105) Konrad Weygand
4 16:54:54.429 2:29.662 45.624 1:14.129 29.909 1 16:47:41.246 2:37.787 46.974 1:20.039 30.774
5 16:57:21.540 2:27.111 45.038 1:13.761 28.312 2 16:50:13.781 2:32.535 46.119 1:15.723 30.693
3 16:52:51.414 2:37.633 45.995 1:20.688 30.950
(161) Krzysztof Szyputa 4 16:55:27.771 2:36.357 48.004 1:17.668 30.685
1 16:50:32.012 2:44.302 43.476 1:28.684 32.142
2 16:52:59.261 2:27.249 43.650 1:15.147 28.452 (102) Bogdan Neagoe
3 16:55:29.907 2:30.646 45.791 1:16.047 28.808 1 16:46:54.956 2:40.052 48.662 1:20.427 30.963
2 16:49:29.685 2:34.729 45.727 1:18.140 30.862
(125) Marcin Rzepkowski 3 16:52:03.341 2:33.656 45.705 1:17.748 30.203
1 16:50:08.904 2:27.496 44.680 1:13.863 28.953
2 16:52:39.394 2:30.490 46.371 1:15.188 28.931 (153) Grzegorz Hanuszewicz
3 16:55:09.328 2:29.934 44,578 1:15.741 29.615 1 16:51:00.569 2:36.444 45.874 1:20.047 30.523
2 16:53:34.876 2:34.307 45.871 1:18.904 29.532
(111) Jozef Pasek p3 16:56:23.236 2:48.360 46.229 1:20.662
1 16:47:12.228 2:34.176 47.119 1:17.466 29.591
2 16:49:47.807 2:35.579 47.002 1:17.529 31.048 (116) Beniamin Bednarski
3 16:52:20.606 2:32.799 46.798 1:16.613 29.388 1 16:50:01.265 6:20.075 1:19.722 30.490
4 16:54:51.607 2:31.001 46.075 1:15.582 29.344 2 16:52:35.661 2:34.396 45,572 1:18.603 30.221
5 16:57:20.402 2:28.795 45.191 1:14.801 28.803 3 16:55:14.963 2:39.302 47.049 1:18.497 33.756
(131) Tomasz Dothan (121) Igor Pawtowicz
1 16:46:46.658 2:31.492 45.045 1:16.880 29.567 1 16:46:15.376 2:44.400 47.605 1:25.387 31.408
2 16:49:16.009 2:29.351 45.041 1:14.825 29.485 2 16:48:51.413 2:36.037 45.904 1:19.106 31.027
3 16:51:46.033 2:30.024 45.027 1:15.609 29.388 3 16:51:26.738 2:35.325 46.732  1:17.702 30.891
4 16:54:16.860 2:30.827 45.212 1:15.801 29.814 4 16:54:02.117 2:35.379 45.418 1:19.401 30.560
5 16:56:48.195 2:31.335 45.549 1:16.464 29.322 5 16:56:38.331 2:36.214 46.488 1:18.380 31.346
(119) Stawomir Btawat (150) Marian Zajasensky
1 16:49:23.464 2:34.726 46.037 1:18.536 30.153 1 16:47:39.977 2:42.215 49.333 1:23.522 29.360
2 16:51:56.227 2:32.763 44,941 1:17.608 30.214 2 16:50:17.605 2:37.628 45.607 1:21.660 30.361
3 16:54:25.903 2:29.676 45225 1:14.786 29.665 3 16:52:58.423 2:40.818 49.472 1:18.508 32.838
4 16:56:57.905 2:32.002 44,958 1:17.284 29.760 4 16:55:33.796 2:35.373 47.949 1:16.399 31.025
(144) Bogumit Ktosowski (139) Peter Davidik
1 16:46:01.175 2:33.590 44,897 1:19.342 29.351 1 16:47:09.026 2:36.509 47.876 1:17.693 30.940
2 16:48:34.660 2:33.485 45.879 1:18.275 29.331 2 16:49:47.462 2:38.436 48.051 1:19.332 31.053
3 16:51:06.096 2:31.436 44.337 1:17.955 29.144 3 16:52:22.967 2:35.505 46.929 1:18.343 30.233
4 16:53:36.440 2:30.344 44.628 1:16.851 28.865 4 16:54:59.410 2:36.443 47.928 1:18.123 30.392
5 16:56:08.793 2:32.353 45.188 1:16.860 30.305 5 16:57:34.912 2:35.502 47.564 1:17.297 30.641
(138) Peter Kacer (151) Marian Schwarz
1 16:47:03.929 2:32.053 45.256 1:17.351 29.446 1 16:47:42.784 2:43.215 48.147 1:23.783 31.285
2 16:49:37.268 2:33.339 45.556 1:17.952 29.831 2 16:50:18.892 2:36.108 47.320 1:18.576 30.212
3 16:52:12.191 2:34.923 46.174 1:18.894 29.855 3 16:52:56.592 2:37.700 46.988 1:19.012 31.700
4 16:54:44.051 2:31.860 45.204 1:16.451 30.205 p4 16:55:37.144 2:40.552 47.286  1:18.542
5 16:57:14.773 2:30.722 45.087 1:15.999 29.636
(122) Octavian Stanimir
(133) Daniel Wachowski 1 16:46:58.454 2:40.406 49.339 1:19.888 31.179
1 16:47:21.455 2:31.687 44.018 1:17.699 29.970 2 16:49:35.505 2:37.051 46.808 1:18.989 31.254
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slovahiaring

Grandys Duo

14.08.2013
QUALIFYING- GROUP B

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:40:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
14. 8. 2013 16:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
3 16:52:13.071 2:37.566 47.090 1:18.943 31.533
4 16:54:54.272 2:41.201 49.978 1:20.374 30.849
p5 16:58:03.229 3:08.957 57.928 1:26.950
(127) Kamil Mazur
1 16:45:42.784 2:39.810 47.362 1:21.499 30.949
2 16:48:21.547 2:38.763 47.265 1:20.191 31.307
3 16:50:59.122 2:37.575 47.112  1:19.315 31.148
p4 16:53:53.259 2:54.137 46.499 1:21.953
(115) Piotr Bargiel
1 16:46:59.693 2:40.475 49.210 1:19.562 31.703
2 16:49:38.552 2:38.859 48.506 1:18.798 31.555
3 16:52:17.633 2:39.081 48.333 1:19.134 31.614
4 16:54:55.249 2:37.616 48.270 1:18.377 30.969
5 16:57:33.901 2:38.652 49.181  1:18.145 31.326
(281) Artur Sienicki
1 16:50:37.537 2:42.543 49.252 1:21.237 32.054
2 16:53:17.979 2:40.442 48.278 1:20.704 31.460
3 16:55:56.543 2:38.564 47.266 1:20.021 31.277
(113) Mariusz Paulus
1 16:52:37.173 2:39.053 48.395 1:19.769 30.889
2 16:55:17.474 2:40.301 49.360 1:19.294 31.647
(107) Marcin Janiszewski
1 16:48:02.796 2:43.217 49.466 1:20.532 33.219
2 16:50:42.765 2:39.969 49.335 1:18.669 31.965
3 16:53:21.819 2:39.054 49.213 1:17.784 32.057
p4 16:56:22.289 3:00.470 54.339 1:20.437
(123) Tomasz Bazga
1 16:48:59.577 2:41.090 48.002 1:21.535 31.553
2 16:51:40.928 2:41.351 48.326 1:20.806 32.219
3 16:54:21.006 2:40.078 48.336  1:20.380 31.362
4 16:57:02.076 2:41.070 47.932 1:21.400 31.738
(103) Mihai Popa
1 16:46:59.345 2:44.645 50.547 1:21.738 32.360
2 16:49:50.068 2:50.723 48.850 1:27.706 34.167
3 16:52:31.860 2:41.792 49.394  1:20.805 31.593
4 16:55:14.732 2:42.872 49.276 1:21.625 31.971
(108) Marcin Spoinik
1 16:47:50.678 2:45.451 49.545 1:23.329 32.577
2 16:50:33.680 2:43.002 49.096 1:21.011 32.895
3 16:53:15.594 2:41.914 48.995 1:19.904 33.015
4 16:55:59.847 2:44.253 49.881 1:22.031 32.341
(114) Jacek Ostrowski
1 16:52:56.490 2:49.266 50.800 1:25.269 33.197
2 16:55:45.075 2:48.585 51.001 1:24.672 32.912
(104) Marek Perkowski
1 16:46:37.448 2:57.341 54.252  1:26.984 36.105
2 16:49:35.248 2:57.800 54.063 1:27.719 36.018
p3 16:52:48.162 3:12.914 52.577 1:27.469
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